
Kickapoo Tribe of Oklahoma 
dshields@kickapootribeofoklahoma.com 
 
Mr. Todd Rettig 
Illinois Environmental Protection Agency                        
Bureau of Water 
todd.rettig@illinois.gov 
 
Mr. Bobb A. Beauchamp 
Federal Aviation Administration 
Environmental Program Manager 
bobb.beauchamp@faa.gov 
 

Governor J.B. Pritzker 
Office of the Governor 
governor@state.il.us 
nancy.huynh@illinois.gov 

 
Mr. Bob Appleman 
Illinois Department of Natural Resources 
Office of Realty and Environmental Planning 
Bob.Appleman@illinois.gov 
 
Mr. James Casey 
Illinois Department of Natural Resources 
James.casey@illinois.gov 
 
Citizen Potawatomi Nation, Oklahoma 
tracy.wind@potawatomi.org 
rbarrett@potawatomi.org 
 
Hannahville Indian Community, Michigan 
tyderyien@hannahville.org 
 
Nottawaseppi Huron Band of the Potawatomi, 
Michigan 
kaytlin.perry@nhbpi.com 
jstuck@nhbpi.com 
 
Pokagon Band of Potawatomi Indians, Michigan 
and Indiana 
marcus.winchester@pokagonband-nsn.gov 
matthew.wesaw@pokagonband-nsn.gov 
 

Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation 
raphaelwahwassuck@pbpnation.org 
josephrupnick@pbpnation.org 
 
Miami Tribe of Oklahoma 
dhunter@miamination.com 
 
Kickapoo Tribe of Oklahoma 
kentcollier@kickapootribeofoklahoma.com 
 

Mr. Nathan Grider 
Illinois Department of Natural Resources 
nathan.grider@illinois.gov 
 
Mr. Loren Wobig 
Illinois Department of Natural Resources 
Director 
Office of Water Resources 
loren.wobig@illinois.gov 
 
Ms. Louise Clemency 
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service 
Chicago Ecological Services Office 
Louise_Clemency@fws.gov 
 
Mr. Jeff Krutchen 
Illinois Department of Natural Resources, State 
Historic Preservation Office 
jeffrey.krutchen@illinois.gov 
 
Carol Wallace 
Illinois Department of Natural Resources, State 
Historic Preservation Office 
carol.wallace@illinois.gov 
 
Mr. Scott Beckerman 
U.S. Department of Agriculture 
State Director - APHIS Wildlife Services 
Sc.Beckerman@aphis.usda.gov 
Rachel Rebecca MacPherson 
FAA, Great Lakes Regional Administrator 
Rebecca.macpherson@faa.gov 
 
Mr. Steve M. Byers 
Illinois Nature Preserves Commission 
Steven.byers@illinois.gov 
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Colleen Callahan 
Director 
Illinois Department of Natural Resources 
colleen.callahan@illinois.gov 
 

Illinois Senator Tammy Duckworth 
U.S. Senate 
Loren_Harris@duckworth.senate.gov 
 

Illinois Senator Dick Durbin 
U.S. Senate 
clarisol_duque@durbin.senate.gov 
 
Illinois Commissioner Donna Miller 
County Board Commissioner, 6th District 
donna.miller@cookcountyil.gov 
 
Illinois US Rep Robin Kelly 
2nd Congressional District 
Congresswoman 
RKMC@mail.house.gov 
mimi.mesirow@mail.house.gov 
 
Illinois US Rep Debbie Meyers-Martin 
38th District Representative 
StateRepDebbiemm@gmail.com 
 
Rick Reinbold 
President Village of Richton Park 
Village President 
rreinbold@richtonpark.org 
 

Cynthia Butler 
Village of Richton Park 
Village Trustee 
CButler@richtonpark.org 
 
Valerie Babka 
Village of Richton Park 
Village Trustee 
VBabka@richtonpark.org 
 

 

 

J. Alexander 
Village of Richton Park 
Village Trustee 
JAlexander@richtonpark.org 
 

Brian Coleman 
Village of Richton Park 
Village Trustee 
BColeman@richtonpark.org 
 

Monica Holden 
Village of Richton Park 
Village Trustee 
MHolden@richtonpark.org 
 
Joseph Canady 
Village of Richton Park 
Village Trustee 
JCanady@richtonpark.org 
 
Tribal Chairman Joseph Rupnick 
Prairie Band Potawatomi Tribal Council 
josephrupnick@pbpnation.org 
 
Kickapoo Tribe of Texas 
irvin.garza@ktttribe.org 
 
Tribal Chairman Lester Randall 
Kickapoo of Kansas 
lester.randall@ktik-nsn.gov 
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